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12°AV/ Curso de Artes Visuais

DT: Carla Dias

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:10
8:55

8:55
9:40

OMB s29

.ApEP s15

.Port s15

DesA s3

Intervalo Ml

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

.EF G1

.Port s15

DesA s3

.EF G1

OMB s29

Intervalo Ml

11:45
12:30

12:30
13:15

DesA s6

.Port s15

.Ing8e s17

Almogo

13:35
14:20

14:20
15:05

Intervalo Tl

15:20
16:05

16:05
16:50

.Ing8e s17

Intervalo TII

17:00
17:45

17:45
18:30

Jantar

19:10
19:55

19:55
20:40

Intervalo NI

20:50
21:35

21:35
22:20

Intervalo NII

22:30
23:15

23:15
0:00




